Place

Nom

1 BARAT
2 GERTHOFER
3 SOUCHAL
4 BARAT
5 LAITHIENNE
6 BOUCHY
7 ABRAHAM
8 GRECHI
9 FARGEOT
10 TAUZIN
11 DECIMA
12 PESIDOUS
13 BOUDON
14 POINEAU
15 FRESLON
16 MERLETTE
17 MATTEUCCI
18 LASSUDERIE
19 DUPERRET
20 BERTIN
21 GATINEAU
22 MARQUE
23 DAUCE
24 PAYET
25 LAPEYRONIE
26 LAQUEBE
27 LAFFARGUE
28 VERDIER
29 PAYS
30 RIVIERE
31 DALBOS
32 DAUCE
33 RODRIGUEZ
34 KANELLOS
35 CHASSAN
36 MURATET
37 DAILH
38 FARBOS
39 FAUQUE
40 LAMOTHE
41 GENESTE
42 DUPUY
43 DOS SANTOS
44 DAVIAUD
45 GARCIA
46 LAFFARGUE
47 SAVARY
48 PICARD

Prénom

JULIEN
JONATHAN
LAURENT
DAVID
THOMAS
FABRICE
EMMANUEL
DAVID
Sebastien
PASCAL
MATHIEU
FLORIAN
DENIS
BERTRAND
PATRICE
OLIVIER
JEREMY
FLORIAN
JACQUES
PASCAL
SEBASTIEN
JEROME
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
LAURENT
AMELIE
ISABELLE
ANAIS

LUC

DANIEL
ALEXANDRE
JACQUES
Olaf
CHRISTOPHE
ADRIEN
MICHEL
JEAN BERNARD
CATHY
BERNARD
PATRICK
PHILIPPE
THIERRY
Rolando
CYRIL
FRANCINE
ALAIN
ISABELLE
JOEL

Perf

35'53"
39'54"
40'51"
41'37"
42'15"
42'40"
42'44"
42'58"
43'19"
43'41"
43'47"
44'04"
44'09"
44'24"
44'35"
44'55"
45'06"
45'19"
45'55"
46'25"
46'31"
46'54"
47'16"
47'26"
47'46"
47'54"
48'00"
48'37"
48'39"
49'11"
49'39"
50'11"
50'22"
50'44"
50'47"
50'51"
50'53"
50'56"
51'00"
51'02"
51'59"
52'14"
52'43"
53'09"
53'19"
53'38"
54'06"
54'17"
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SE
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49 RAYE

50 GACHET

51 COTTIN

52 BAZIN

53 BAUSSIER
54 BORDAS

55 CARMAGNAC
56 TROUILLOT
57 CORNEVAUX
58 DAOUDAL
59 GACHET

60 FELGINES
61 KRUMMEL
62 KRUMMEL
63 SALLES

64 BERNADET
65 DULON

66 NOEL

67 RODRIGUEZ
68 SKRZYPEK
69 BOUDON

70 GUINDEUIL
71 TONON

72 MILLOT

73 LOPES

74 BORDES

75 DERENONCOURT

Sebastien
MICHEL
BENOIT
AURORE
CAMILLE
JEAN MARIE
CATHERINE
ERIC
MATHILDE
ISABELLE
JEAN MARC
PAUL

ANNE LAURE
NOEMIE
JEAN PIERRE
XAVIER
AURELIE
CAROLINE
Nathalie
PATRICIA
CHRISTELLE
SYLVIE
CATHERINE
NADIA
CELINE
DAMIEN
EDITH

54'23"
54'59"
55'00"
55'01"
55'03"
55'19"
55'21"
56'27"
58'27"
58'49"
58'50"
59'21"
59'35"
59'35"
59'51"
1h01'07"
1h02'05"
1h02'22"
1h02'44"
1h02'53"
1h05'47"
1h07'42"
1h07'44"
1h10'34"
1h11'13"
1h11'59"
1h20'56"
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